
Show #82516: Harbor Classic - Army (7/4/2024-7/7/2024)

132. MQHA 900: Small Fry Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter6.00

2 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner5.00

3 355 Mist My Invitation Zachary Veldhoff Jennifer Jill Withers4.00

4 568 Crimson Martini Kendall Zobl Joleen O'Boyle Zobl3.00

5 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter2.00

6 80 Your So Hot Avery Stoub Corlinda Huffman1.00

133. MQHA 901: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner3.00

2 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter2.00

3 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter1.00

152. MQHA 904: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

154. MQHA 204: L1 Amt WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow1.00

178. MQHA 902: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner4.00

2 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter3.00

3 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter2.00

4 827 Suddenly Charlotte Rice Jason & Katie Rice1.00

179. MQHA 402: L1 Yth WT WP Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman3.00

2 590 Waiting On Moonlight Evelyn L Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm2.00

3 999 Devil Drives A Hotrod Eitan Clark Eitan Clark1.00

180. MQHA 202: L1 Amt W/T WP Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 80 Your So Hot Corlinda Huffman Corlinda Huffman5.00

2 535 Gota Lil Peachy Michelle L Scholten Sue Ann Wireman4.00

3 832 Shez Unstoppoble Cathy Oswold Cathy Oswold3.00

4 862 Buckett List Theresa Rhymer Theresa Rhymer2.00

5 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow1.00

181. MQHA 903: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter4.00

2 827 Suddenly Charlotte Rice Jason & Katie Rice3.00

3 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter2.00

4 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner1.00

182. MQHA 403: L1 Yth WT Hrs Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Waiting On Moonlight Evelyn L Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm2.00



Show #82516: Harbor Classic - Army (7/4/2024-7/7/2024)

2 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

183. MQHA 203: L1 Amt WT Hrs Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 535 Gota Lil Peachy Michelle L Scholten Sue Ann Wireman5.00

2 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow4.00

3 62 Raise Yur Glass Diana L Brannon Diana L Brannon3.00

4 80 Your So Hot Corlinda Huffman Corlinda Huffman2.00

5 862 Buckett List Theresa Rhymer Theresa Rhymer1.00

184. MQHA 910: MQHA Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 191 Ella Be Kruzin Minae Kroeze Merri VanDyke5.00

2 206 Prepare To B Shocked Auston Johnson Myah Jane Chaput4.00

3 590 Waiting On Moonlight Adeline Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm3.00

4 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter2.00

204. MQHA 905: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

205. MQHA 405: L1 Yth WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

206. MQHA 205: L1 Amt WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow2.00

2 62 Raise Yur Glass Diana L Brannon Diana L Brannon1.00

207. MQHA 906: Small Fry Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

208. MQHA 406: L1 Yth WT Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

209. MQHA 206: L1 Amt WT Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow2.00

2 62 Raise Yur Glass Diana L Brannon Diana L Brannon1.00

1184. MQHA 911: MQHA Intermediate Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 12 Southern Eyes On Me Charley Grendel Nancy Kay Fullerton3.00

2 80 Your So Hot Avery Stoub Corlinda Huffman2.00

3 489 Jdzs Radical Madelynn Moyer Amy Jo Moyer1.00

6166. MQHA 4600: Added Money Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 825 Red Rose Tattoo Taylor Gumz Taylor Gumz10.00

2 803 Vs Sugar N Spice Lilly Rice Jason & Katie Rice9.00

3 831 Im Sum Kinda Trouble Corinne A English Corinne A English8.00

4 834 Snazzy Lil Machine Alexis Gooding Alexis Gooding7.00

5 309 Made With Whiskey Nicole Marie Mcconnell Nicole Marie Mcconnell6.00



Show #82516: Harbor Classic - Army (7/4/2024-7/7/2024)

6 483 Hot Wrench Lauren Danielson Lauren Danielson5.00

7 56 Chasa Southern Dream Nancy Kay Fullerton Nancy Kay Fullerton4.00

8 223 Isthatcoolwithyou Myah Jane Chaput Stacy E Chaput3.00

9 105 Eldorado Ltd Karly Lewis Michele Lewis2.00

10 207 Good Lookin Flatline Elizabeth Smith Elizabeth Smith1.00

11 486 Heza Heart Throb Andrew D Clark Yolo Acres Llc0.00

12 806 Dee From Tennessee Dana Moody Linda K Moody0.00



Show #82517: Harbor Classic - Jeane (7/4/2024-7/7/2024)

132. MQHA 900: Small Fry Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter6.00

2 355 Mist My Invitation Zachary Veldhoff Jennifer Jill Withers5.00

3 568 Crimson Martini Kendall Zobl Joleen O'Boyle Zobl4.00

4 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner3.00

5 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter2.00

6 80 Your So Hot Avery Stoub Corlinda Huffman1.00

133. MQHA 901: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter3.00

2 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner2.00

3 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter1.00

152. MQHA 904: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

154. MQHA 204: L1 Amt WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow1.00

178. MQHA 902: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner4.00

2 827 Suddenly Charlotte Rice Jason & Katie Rice3.00

3 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter2.00

4 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter1.00

179. MQHA 402: L1 Yth WT WP Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Waiting On Moonlight Evelyn L Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm3.00

2 999 Devil Drives A Hotrod Eitan Clark Eitan Clark2.00

3 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

180. MQHA 202: L1 Amt W/T WP Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 535 Gota Lil Peachy Michelle L Scholten Sue Ann Wireman5.00

2 80 Your So Hot Corlinda Huffman Corlinda Huffman4.00

3 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow3.00

4 862 Buckett List Theresa Rhymer Theresa Rhymer2.00

5 832 Shez Unstoppoble Cathy Oswold Cathy Oswold1.00

181. MQHA 903: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter4.00

2 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner3.00

3 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter2.00

4 827 Suddenly Charlotte Rice Jason & Katie Rice1.00

182. MQHA 403: L1 Yth WT Hrs Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Waiting On Moonlight Evelyn L Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm2.00



Show #82517: Harbor Classic - Jeane (7/4/2024-7/7/2024)

OP1 2 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

183. MQHA 203: L1 Amt WT Hrs Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 62 Raise Yur Glass Diana L Brannon Diana L Brannon5.00

2 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow4.00

3 535 Gota Lil Peachy Michelle L Scholten Sue Ann Wireman3.00

4 80 Your So Hot Corlinda Huffman Corlinda Huffman2.00

5 862 Buckett List Theresa Rhymer Theresa Rhymer1.00

184. MQHA 910: MQHA Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter5.00

2 191 Ella Be Kruzin Minae Kroeze Merri VanDyke4.00

3 206 Prepare To B Shocked Auston Johnson Myah Jane Chaput3.00

4 590 Waiting On Moonlight Adeline Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm2.00

204. MQHA 905: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

205. MQHA 405: L1 Yth WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

206. MQHA 205: L1 Amt WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow2.00

2 62 Raise Yur Glass Diana L Brannon Diana L Brannon1.00

207. MQHA 906: Small Fry Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

208. MQHA 406: L1 Yth WT Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

209. MQHA 206: L1 Amt WT Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow2.00

2 62 Raise Yur Glass Diana L Brannon Diana L Brannon1.00

1184. MQHA 911: MQHA Intermediate Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 12 Southern Eyes On Me Charley Grendel Nancy Kay Fullerton3.00

2 80 Your So Hot Avery Stoub Corlinda Huffman2.00

3 489 Jdzs Radical Madelynn Moyer Amy Jo Moyer1.00

6166. MQHA 4600: Added Money Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 486 Heza Heart Throb Andrew D Clark Yolo Acres Llc10.00

2 803 Vs Sugar N Spice Lilly Rice Jason & Katie Rice9.00

3 825 Red Rose Tattoo Taylor Gumz Taylor Gumz8.00

4 831 Im Sum Kinda Trouble Corinne A English Corinne A English7.00

5 223 Isthatcoolwithyou Myah Jane Chaput Stacy E Chaput6.00



Show #82517: Harbor Classic - Jeane (7/4/2024-7/7/2024)

6 806 Dee From Tennessee Dana Moody Linda K Moody5.00

7 483 Hot Wrench Lauren Danielson Lauren Danielson4.00

8 834 Snazzy Lil Machine Alexis Gooding Alexis Gooding3.00

9 56 Chasa Southern Dream Nancy Kay Fullerton Nancy Kay Fullerton2.00

10 895 Booted From The Bar Megan Snavely Megan & Dyan Snavely1.00

11 492 Made So Pretty Angela M Basso Angela M Basso0.00

12 881 Machine Made Gold Amber Hanson Pickard Linda Lu Kosal0.00



Show #82518: Harbor Classic - Scott (7/4/2024-7/7/2024)

132. MQHA 900: Small Fry Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter6.00

2 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner5.00

3 568 Crimson Martini Kendall Zobl Joleen O'Boyle Zobl4.00

4 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter3.00

5 80 Your So Hot Avery Stoub Corlinda Huffman2.00

6 355 Mist My Invitation Zachary Veldhoff Jennifer Jill Withers1.00

133. MQHA 901: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter3.00

2 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter2.00

3 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner1.00

152. MQHA 904: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

154. MQHA 204: L1 Amt WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow1.00

178. MQHA 902: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner4.00

2 827 Suddenly Charlotte Rice Jason & Katie Rice3.00

3 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter2.00

4 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter1.00

179. MQHA 402: L1 Yth WT WP Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman3.00

2 590 Waiting On Moonlight Evelyn L Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm2.00

3 999 Devil Drives A Hotrod Eitan Clark Eitan Clark1.00

180. MQHA 202: L1 Amt W/T WP Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 535 Gota Lil Peachy Michelle L Scholten Sue Ann Wireman5.00

2 832 Shez Unstoppoble Cathy Oswold Cathy Oswold4.00

3 80 Your So Hot Corlinda Huffman Corlinda Huffman3.00

4 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow2.00

5 862 Buckett List Theresa Rhymer Theresa Rhymer1.00

181. MQHA 903: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter4.00

2 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner3.00

3 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter2.00

4 827 Suddenly Charlotte Rice Jason & Katie Rice1.00

182. MQHA 403: L1 Yth WT Hrs Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Waiting On Moonlight Evelyn L Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm2.00



Show #82518: Harbor Classic - Scott (7/4/2024-7/7/2024)

OP1 2 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

183. MQHA 203: L1 Amt WT Hrs Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 62 Raise Yur Glass Diana L Brannon Diana L Brannon5.00

2 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow4.00

3 535 Gota Lil Peachy Michelle L Scholten Sue Ann Wireman3.00

4 862 Buckett List Theresa Rhymer Theresa Rhymer2.00

5 80 Your So Hot Corlinda Huffman Corlinda Huffman1.00

184. MQHA 910: MQHA Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 191 Ella Be Kruzin Minae Kroeze Merri VanDyke5.00

2 206 Prepare To B Shocked Auston Johnson Myah Jane Chaput4.00

3 590 Waiting On Moonlight Adeline Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm3.00

4 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter2.00

204. MQHA 905: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

205. MQHA 405: L1 Yth WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

206. MQHA 205: L1 Amt WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow2.00

2 62 Raise Yur Glass Diana L Brannon Diana L Brannon1.00

207. MQHA 906: Small Fry Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

208. MQHA 406: L1 Yth WT Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

209. MQHA 206: L1 Amt WT Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow2.00

2 62 Raise Yur Glass Diana L Brannon Diana L Brannon1.00

1184. MQHA 911: MQHA Intermediate Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 12 Southern Eyes On Me Charley Grendel Nancy Kay Fullerton3.00

2 80 Your So Hot Avery Stoub Corlinda Huffman2.00

3 489 Jdzs Radical Madelynn Moyer Amy Jo Moyer1.00

6166. MQHA 4600: Added Money Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 486 Heza Heart Throb Andrew D Clark Yolo Acres Llc10.00

2 803 Vs Sugar N Spice Lilly Rice Jason & Katie Rice9.00

3 825 Red Rose Tattoo Taylor Gumz Taylor Gumz8.00

4 223 Isthatcoolwithyou Myah Jane Chaput Stacy E Chaput7.00

5 833 Ffergalicious Ryan C Lindsay Ryan C Lindsay6.00



Show #82518: Harbor Classic - Scott (7/4/2024-7/7/2024)

6 322 Too LazyToSpeak Megan Hirschman Megan Hirschman5.00

7 806 Dee From Tennessee Dana Moody Linda K Moody4.00

8 483 Hot Wrench Lauren Danielson Lauren Danielson3.00

9 492 Made So Pretty Angela M Basso Angela M Basso2.00

10 831 Im Sum Kinda Trouble Corinne A English Corinne A English1.00

11 855 Km Good N Hot Jill M Mealey Jill M Mealey0.00

12 56 Chasa Southern Dream Nancy Kay Fullerton Nancy Kay Fullerton0.00


